Cisco 1921 Series Router Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview ..................................................................................................... 2
Appearance .................................................................................................. 2
Key Features and Benefits ................................................................................ 3
Product Specifications ..................................................................................... 4
Basic Ordering Information ............................................................................... 7

RTTE Directive
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 7
CISCO 1921 BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Product Description
CISCO1921/K9
Cisco 1921 with 2 onboard GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 256MB USB Flash
(internal) 512MB DRAM, IP Base Lic
CISCO1921-SEC/K9
Cisco 1921 with 2 onboard GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 256MB USB Flash
(internal) 512MB DRAM, SEC Feature Lic
Cisco1921DC/K9 Cisco 1921 Modular Router DC Power,2GE,2EHWICslots,512MB,
IP Base
C1921-AX/K9 Cisco 1921 Router, 256MB CF, 512MB DRAM, IP Base, SEC, AX
C1921-4G-V-SEC/K9 C1921 4G LTE 700MHz (B13) For Verizon Networks with security
CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9
Cisco 1921 SEC T1 bundle with HWIC-1DSU-T1, 256F/512D, IOS
SEC Lic
C1921-VA/K9 Cisco 1921 ISR with EHWIC-VA-DSL-A bundle
C1921VAM/K9 Cisco 1921 ISR with Multimode EHWIC for VDSL/ADSL2+ Annex
M
C1921-4SHDSL-EA/K9 Cisco 1921 4pair Double Wide EHWIC-4SHDSL-EA bundle, IP
Base
PWR-1900-POE
POE Power Adapter for Cisco1921
SOURCES